
	
  

	
  
Summary	
  of	
  IB	
  Results:	
  2013	
  –	
  2017	
  

	
  

	
   May	
  2017	
   May	
  2016	
   May	
  2015	
   May	
  2014	
   May	
  2013	
  

ISG	
  pass	
  rate	
   94%	
   100%	
   100%	
   100%	
   88%	
  

World-­‐wide	
  pass	
  rate	
   78.4%	
   79.3%	
   80.8%	
   79.4%	
   79.0%	
  

	
  

	
   May	
  2017	
   May	
  2016	
   May	
  2015	
   May	
  2014	
   May	
  2013	
  

ISG:	
  Highest	
  score	
  of	
  all	
  
candidates	
   40	
   42	
   39	
   39	
   36	
  

ISG:	
  Lowest	
  score	
  of	
  those	
  
who	
  earned	
  the	
  diploma	
   25	
   29	
   26	
   24	
   24	
  

ISG:	
  Lowest	
  score	
  of	
  all	
  
candidates	
   21	
   29	
   26	
   24	
   21	
  

ISG:	
  Average	
  score	
  of	
  all	
  
those	
  who	
  earned	
  the	
  
diploma	
  

32.3	
   35.0	
   30.6	
   30.6	
   30.4	
  

ISG:	
  Average	
  score	
  of	
  all	
  
candidates	
   31.6	
   35.0	
   30.6	
   30.6	
   29.4	
  

World-­‐wide	
  average	
  score	
   29.87	
   30.0	
   30.2	
   30.0	
   29.9	
  

	
  

	
   May	
  2017	
   May	
  2016	
   May	
  2015	
   May	
  2014	
   May	
  2013	
  

ISG:	
  Average	
  subject	
  grade	
  
obtained	
  by	
  all	
  candidates	
   5.19	
   5.46	
   4.85	
   4.91	
   4.76	
  

World-­‐wide	
  average	
  
subject	
  grade	
   4.81	
   4.80	
   4.70	
   4.70	
   4.70	
  

	
  


