

## **Summary of IB Results: 2013 - 2017**

	May 2017	May 2016	May 2015	May 2014	May 2013
ISG pass rate	94%	100%	100%	100%	88%
World-wide pass rate	78.4%	79.3%	80.8%	79.4%	79.0%

	May 2017	May 2016	May 2015	May 2014	May 2013
ISG: Highest score of all candidates	40	42	39	39	36
ISG: Lowest score of those who earned the diploma	25	29	26	24	24
ISG: Lowest score of all candidates	21	29	26	24	21
ISG: Average score of all those who earned the diploma	32.3	35.0	30.6	30.6	30.4
ISG: Average score of all candidates	31.6	35.0	30.6	30.6	29.4
World-wide average score	29.87	30.0	30.2	30.0	29.9

	May 2017	May 2016	May 2015	May 2014	May 2013
ISG: Average subject grade obtained by all candidates	5.19	5.46	4.85	4.91	4.76
World-wide average subject grade	4.81	4.80	4.70	4.70	4.70